Chaparral District

Outstanding Adult Scouts BSA Leader Award

What is the Outstanding Adult Scouts BSA Leader Award?

The Chaparral District seeks to recognize Adult Scouts BSA Leaders who have gone above and beyond in making sure their unit is healthy. This can include the Scoutmaster, Assistant Scoutmaster, or any non-committee leader working with the youth. These Leaders grow their unit by encouraging volunteers, developing innovative programs, strong communication skills and excelling at all the little unseen things that make a troop succeed. Two Scouts BSA Leaders will be chosen and honored this year.

Unit contact (person making nomination) Name:	Phone:	
Nominee information: Name (as it should appear on award):	Troop #	
Why is this person an outstanding example of unit leadership?		
Scouting and Leadership Experience:		
Previous Known Awards:		

Submit no later than January 5th, 2024 to the Council Office or barbie.taylor@southplainscouncil.org & jordan.dula@scouting.org.